
LOT 8 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 3

945-1606, WD 1250-1953, WD 1320-

TODD PATRICIA JENNIFER
187 SW BETHANY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-308
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06
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10/07/2024 JS 0.75 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

349,045
12,434
35,000

396,479
0
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HX HB 51,411

345,068
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0

401,487

1361/0693 5/19/2018 WD Q I 01 279,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN J & JODY A PINE

PATRICIA JENNIFER T

1320/0665 8/12/2016 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR JAMES & MELANI

BRIAN J & JODY A PI
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000050537 Roof Replacement 32,422 08/13/2024

19377 SFR 499 04/01/2002

2024HX Base Yr

187 SW BETHANY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,414 121.2728 135.83 463,724 2002 2002 0 0 0 24.73 75.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2885

BAS 1,806 100 1,806 184,644

FGR 568 55 312 31,899

FOP 288 30 86 8,792

FUS 1,079 100 1,079 110,316

PTO 238 5 12 1,227

UST 264 45 119 12,167

4,243 3,414 349,045

BAS= W20 PTO= N12 W21 S12 E7 N2 E7 S2 E7$ W7 N2 W7 S2 W7 N2
L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  S2 W9 S4 FGR= W22 S24 E24 N20 W2 N4$ S4 E2
S25 FOP= S8 E36 N8 W36$ E36 N5 E20 N28$ PTR= N40 FUS= N29 W35
S10 UST= W24 S11 E24 N11$ S19 E5 S8 E4 N8E17 S8 E4 N8 E5 $
S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,992.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,984

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,250

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

12,434

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


